
w,

I

m. . . 3..)
.. .

.
1.Corg tract ID CODL PAGE OF PAGEb -

* AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l. | 2 -|
2. AMLNDMLN T/MODif ICA160N NO, 3. EF F EC TIVE DAT E 4. REQUl58ilON/PURCHASC REQ, NO. 6. PROJECT NO. (1/ opplicabic)

. Four (4): SEP' 3 01987 RFPA RG3-87-290 dtd 8/7/87 ,

6. issuCD DY. L ADMINIST ERED BY (f/ other then Jtem 6) gg| |g
'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of. Contracts- . ;,

Washington, DC 20555 g
: ).

6, N AME AND ADDRESS OF CON T R ACTO R (No., street, county, State end ZIP Code) y) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

AT&T Communications
'1120 20th Street, N.W. 98. DATED (SEE ITEM J J)

Washington, DC 20036
10A. MOOlFICATION OF CONT RACT/ ORDER

NO.

X NRC-30-87-290 p
1o0. DAT ED (SEE JTEAf J31

CODE |F ACILITY CODE. 12/17/86
11. THIS ITEtA ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hout and date specified for receipt of Offers ; is extended, is not ext
|tendud.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendnient prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15.and returnho copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of for f -
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or teleg.am which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG. ;!

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY fiESULT ,IN F1 EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram or ,
letter, provided each telegram or letter mrdes reference to tir3 solicitation and this amendment, and is remived prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTIN71 AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

APPN No. 31X0200.937 B&R No. 93-20-23-33-0 Increase: '$15.000.00
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS. F CONTRACTS / ORDERS,0

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
' " ' '##''## '" '" '"##"''"#""'''''" " * ' " " ' " * * ^ " ' " * " " " " ' ' " '

V) "'INC'r"OnTER NOM @ SINE.*"*"*"I T

O. THE ADOVE NUMDERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1D3(b).

i

C.1Hlh $UPPLLMENT AL AGHLEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

1 Mutual agreement of the parties m

g OO20 6y 870930D. m HE R < spec.ty iyg, of modsicotion nd outno,3,,,

NRC-30-87-290 PDR

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not. Q is ,eauirea io sion inis aOcument ana ,eturn 3 IConies 101ne issuino OuiCe.
wi>EsCRIPt ION OF AMtNoMeutiMODIF ICA, ton toraanued sy oCrsection headine ,inciudina soticitationicantract outvect anotter where teanisie.>

The purpose of this modification is to obligate $15,000.00 to the - total contract ' amount .
j. In order to accomplish this, the following changes are thereby made.

1. Block 14, Accounting and Appropriation Data, delete the obligated amount of $15,000.00 i
'

and replace it with $30,000.00 in lieu thereof.

2. Block 15G, Total Amount of Contract, delete $15,000.00 and replace it with $30,000.00 i

in lieu thereof. )

3. B.1, Brief Description of Work, include four additional cellular phone lines with |
Eucept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in stem 9A or loa, as peratofore changed, remains unchanged and le f ull force
and etlect.
AbA.NAME AND T11LE OF $1GNCH (Type or printf 16A. NAME AND TlTLE OF CONT RACTING OFFICER (Type orprint) 1j

'l

h ElOis J. Wiggins j' c
150.00 4 ACTO 8/ F 'O R

,

A bC, DATE SIGNED 168. UNIT ED $T AT ES OF AM RICA 16C. DATE 54GNED'

h fA./~ *f 0 |A | gy r [M.s _ N/ / Y
' }g/*

f ,
(Signatu're of Contro9tof Officer)

,|
(Swnature of person elithornned th essn)

- - - -
30 105

' v
.

.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV,1o-83) . . ]
N5N 7540 01 152-8070. . .* * *'* . . pmceeded tiv CS A .j,.



,e. e

. .

,i .

I

NRC-30-87-290 |
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

.

direct-dialed long distance calls. The'four additional exchanges are as
follows: i

"10. 550-5886
11. 550-5887
12. 802-3387-
13. 802-3388"

e

,4 . B.2.A. Total Price,. delete $15,000.00 and replace it with $30,000.00 in
lieu thereof.

5. G.5, Contract Ceiling, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the following .in lieu thereof:

"G.5 Contract Ceiling

The present estimate for performing the work under this contract
and the total amount obligated is $30,000.00. The contract ceiling
specified above may be increased by the Contracting Officer from
time to time by written notice to the contractor. When and.if the
amount (s) paid and payable to the contractor hereunder' equal the
ceiling, the contractor shall be excused from further' performance of,

| the work (except to meet existing commitments and liabilities)
!- unless and until the Contracting Officer increases the amount

obligated under.this contract. If and to the extent that such
~

ceiling has-been increased, any costs incurred by the contractor in
excess of the ceiling prior to its increase shall be allowable to
the same extent as'if such costs had been' incurred after such
increase in the ceiling."

As a result of this contract modification No. 4, the total contract ceiling i
and the obligated amount is hereby increased by $15,000 00 from $15,000.00 to

| $30,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract shall remain unchanged.

l

.-

i

e ~


